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LOGG FORTNIGHTLY ACTIVITY UPDATE

	

	PUBLIC FACING EVENTS/MOMENTS
	INTERNAL 
	PRESS
	DIGITAL
	OTHER

	
Monday 3 July


 
	
	
	HDM prints article with pic
of Re-rediff in outfits going out to collect voices for project VEAR. Call out for social gatherings. 
	GGF report on forming a pub quiz team with Re-rediffusion 
	

	

Tuesday 4 July
	Project VEAR voice collecting
	
	
	
	

	

Wednesday 5 July 
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
	 Davy and Rosie site visit
	Article in HDM about The Longhill Burn and backstory.
	Fellowship post update about Longhill.
	

	
Thursday 6 July 
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
Large crate with The Longhill Burn event info and LoGG Stamps appear in Longhill
	LOGG weekly catch up
LOGG budget catch up
	
	
	

	
Friday 7 July 
	GNGG
	
	
	
	

	
Saturday 8 July  
	GNGG
	
	
	
	

	
Sunday 9 July  
	GNGG
	
	
	
	

	Monday 10 July
	And Now: engagement activity
	
	
	GGF posts about activity in Longhill
	

	Tuesday 11 July
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 12 July
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
And Now: engagement activity
	
	
	GGF posts about activity in Longhill
	

	Thursday 13 July
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
And Now: engagement activity
	LOGG Ambassador volunteer training, Longhill
	
	
	

	Friday 14 July
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
Large stack of crates appears outside Eastmount Community Centre in Longhill.
	And Now: production meeting
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]GGF posts about activity in Longhill
	

	Saturday 15 July
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
And Now: The Longhill Burn
	
	
	
	Periplum RSVP’d to attend bonfire.

	Sunday 16 July 
	GNGG
Project VEAR voice collecting
	
	
	
	




Updates
Lone Twin are no longer involved in Land of Green Ginger. And Now: have taken over the project. 
Joshua is having a hard time with volunteer numbers. We are looking at alternative ways to keep the shop staffed. 
Slowly approaching contract stage with Macnas, as we’ve received their budget
Aswarm have their first set of voice collecting next week, and have also had their share of challenges around volunteering shifts. 

Key Dates:

17 June: Gold Nose of Green Ginger shop opens at North Point
3 – 6 July: Project VEAR voice collection 
12 – 16 July: Project VEAR voice collection 
10th, 13-14 July: And Now: community activity in Longhill 
15 July: And Now: The Longhill Burn 
19 August: Gold Nose of Green Ginger closing procession at North Point 
6 – 9 September: Project VEAR voice collection 
22 – 30 September: Project VEAR live at Pickering Park 
20 October – 5 November: Cardboard City live at Springhead Pumping Station 
11 November: Macnas parade in Old Town 
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